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Jackson Preparatory & Early College 

Board of Governors Meeting 

Regular Board Meeting 

 

Date:   Monday, August 29, 2022 

Time:   5:30-7:30pm 

Location: Jackson College Central Campus | 2111 Emmons Rd, Jackson, MI 49201 

  Potter Center Board Room 

 

 Agenda 

  

1.0 

 

Call to Order & Pledge of Allegiance 

2.0 

 

3.0 

 

 

4.0 

 

 

5.0 

 

 

 

6.0 

Declaration of Conflict of Interest 

 

Adoption of Agenda 

3.1 Agenda Dated for August 29, 2022 

 

Adoption of Minutes 

4.1. June 27, 2022 

 

Consent Agenda (Legally required approvals) 

5.1. 2022-2023 JPEC Course List 

5.2. District Handbooks 

 

Ownership Linkage 

5.1 *Public Comment (limit three minutes – please see note below) 

5.2 Authorizer Items 
 

7.0 Other Information Requested by the Board 

7.1. Prospective Board Members 

7.2. Food Services 

7.3. Transportation Services 

 

8.0 

 

9.0 

 

Monitoring Items 

 

Items for Decision 

 

10.0 Adjournment 

 

  

http://www.jacksonpec.org/

